Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

1,051

1,064

R$
836.00

20-04-2016

20-04-2016

20-04-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NO
FORNECIMENTO
DE JORNAIS
DESTINADOS AS
SECRETARIAS
MUNICIPAIS.




